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handedness

height (cm) foot length (cm) arm span (cm)

handedness

height (cm) foot length (cm) arm span (cm)

Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed
Left-Handed

173
134
165
180
156
179
175
189
165
157.5
152
162
61
173
188
164
178
173.6
173
157
181
198
152.4
175
160

25
65
21
27

23.5
25
25
27

213

21.5
21
24
24

25.4
28

25.4
23
24
24
24
25
29

21.3
19
25

170
136
168
181
158
179
170
192
176.8
162.6
140
177
147
1625
191
96
183
179.4
184
37
170
183
133
172
120

Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed
Right-Handed

172.2
180
184
165
171

23
75
179
174
154
165.1
61
177
167
172
163
162
170
184
166
171
152
60
177
174
150
157
183

152.8
160
171

153.5
176
170
165

162.5
183

182.8
188
159
180
180

10
155
153
164

74

156.5

26.6
27
28
26
26
22
32
29
28
22
28
12

254
26
27
27
22

25.7
26
24
27
24

25.5

27.5
45
21

21.5
28
22
23
24
22
25
23
25

22.8
26

27.94
28
25
26
27

23
22
22
24
22.5

172.2
168
183
150
175
150

92
171
194
149
171

30
180
171
178
165
154

67
176
158
184
159
143
178

87.5
152
161

75

152.8
163
170
154
178
162
171

168.9
185

187.9
189
162
165
200

3
145
154
62.5
181
65



